DESCRIPCION 1
CONQUEROR

STOCK

STOCK
KILOS UNIDADES

PRECIO
VENTA

PRECIO POR

4 181545  |PAPEL CONQUEROR CONTOUR 100 45,0 x 64,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO 14 1,00 48,7| € /Resma
5 181545 |PAPEL CONQUEROR CONTOUR 100 45,0 x 64,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO 91 6,30 52,2 €/Resma
5 |181500 |PAPEL CONQUEROR CONTOUR 100 45,0 x 64,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO LUZ 14 1,00 42,1| € /Resma
5 |185700 |PAPEL CONQUEROR CX22 160 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO BRILLANTE 385 6,88 216,0 €/Resma
5 |188800 |PAPEL CONQUEROR CX22 250 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BCO.LUZ 44 0,50 270,3| €/Resma
5 |188890 |PAPEL CONQUEROR CX22 250 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT DIAMANTE 91 1,04 327,9] €/Resma
5 |189570  |PAPEL CONQUEROR CX22 320 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO COMUN 16 0,14 439,8] €/Resma
2 PAPEL CONQUEROR SMOOTH CX22 100 43,0x 61,0 FSC MIX CREDIT DIAMANTE 302 23,00 38,4 €/Resma
5 |181401 |PAPEL CONQUEROR VERGE 100 43,0x 61,0 FSC MIX CREDIT IVORI 26 2,00 46,9] € /Resma
5 |184292  |PAPEL CONQUEROR VERGE 120 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT CREMA 36 0,86 1759 €/Resma
5 |189730 |PAPEL CONQUEROR VERGE 300 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLACK BLACK 105 1,00 425,6| €/Resma
SOBRES CONQUEROR
5 |W50010 |SOBRES CONQUEROR CONCEPT IRIDISCENTE 120 11,0 X 22,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO D'OR-DIN DL 30 4,00 74,3 € /Millar
5 |W22092 |SOBRES CONQUEROR SMOOTH LISO - COLORES PALIDOS 120 11,0X 22,0 FSC MIX CREDIT CREMA-DIN DL 79 10,50 64,7 € /Millar
5 |W22490 |SOBRES CONQUEROR SMOOTH LISO - COLORES PALIDOS 120 22,9X 32,4 FSC MIX CREDIT BOLSA DIAMANTE- C4 60 3,00 196,1| €/Mmillar
CONQUEROR DIGITAL CX-22
|5 250 45,0 x 32,0 Laser color FSC MIX CREDIT |DIAMANTE | 61| 3,40| 76,8| € /Resma |
RLATION
|5 110 45,0 x 64,0 FSC MIX CREDIT |BLANCO BRILLANTE | 1.773| 111,96| 33,4| € /Resma |
GMUND COLORS MATT
5 |673503 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 03 18 0,52 86,6 €/Resma
5 |673504 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 04 115 3,30 105,8] €/Resma
5 |673514  |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 14 141 4,04| 105,8] €/Resma
5 |673521 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 21 208 5,94 92,1 €/Resma
5 |673528 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 28 70 2,00 101,2| €/Resma
5 |673534  |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 34 56 1,61 101,2| €/Resma
5 673535 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 35 15 0,43 101,2| €/Resma
4 [673538 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 38 18 0,50 101,9| €/Resma
5 |673538 |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 38 203 5,81 105,7] €/Resma
5 |673544  |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 44 93 2,67 92,8 €/Resma
5 |673554  |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 54 68 1,93| 105,7| €/Resma
5 |673563  |GMUND COLORS MATT 100 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 63 33 0,95 111,5| €/Resma
5 |674271 |GMUND COLORS MATT 120 100,0 x 70,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 71 98 2,34 105,4| €/Resma
5 |674286 |GMUND COLORS MATT 120 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 86 34 0,82 126,1] €/Resma
5 |678486 |GMUND COLORS MATT 240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 86 44 0,52 237,0] €/Resma
5 |671032 |GMUND COLORS MATT 300 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 32 110 1,04 262,8] €/Resma
5 |671063 |GMUND COLORS MATT 300 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% MATT 63 392 3,73 310,4| €/Resma
5 |Y19116 |SOBRES GMUND COLORS MATT 120 16,5 x 16,5 FSC MIX 70% CUADRADO MATT 91 6 0,70 193,7[ € /Mmillar
5 |Y19416 |SOBRES GMUND COLORS MATT 120 16,5 x 16,5 FSC MIX 70% CUADRADO MATT 94 6 0,70 175,8| € /Mmillar
5 |Y10711 |SOBRES GMUND COLORS MATT 135 11,0 x 22,0 FSC MIX 70% DLV.I. MATT 07 9 1,00 104,7| €/Millar
5 |Y14911 |SOBRES GMUND COLORS MATT 135 11,0 x 22,0 FSC MIX 70% DLV.I. MATT 49 9 1,00 104,7| €/Millar
5 |Y15011 |SOBRES GMUND COLORS MATT 135 11,0 x 22,0 FSC MIX 70% DLV.I. MATT 50 14 1,60 108,3| € /Millar
owuvoco0 |
5 |GO88GL |GMUND GoLD 250 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT GLOW 73 0,83 542,6] €/Resma
5 |GO11HI [GmuND GoLD 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT HISTORY 110 1,01 772,7| €/Resma
5 |GO11LG |GMUND GOLD 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT LIME GOLD 192 1,77| 714,4] € /Resma
5 [GO110G |[GMUND GOLD 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT ORANGE GOLD 141 1,30 774,4] € /Resma
5 |GS1149 |GMUND COLORS METALLICS 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% METALLICS 49 85 0,79 442,3| €/Resma
2 |GS1150 |GMUND COLORS METALLICS 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% METALLICS 50 16 0,15 419,1] €/Resma
5 |GS1163 |GMUND COLORS METALLICS 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% METALLICS 63 186 1,71 599,5| € /Resma
5 |GS1388 |GMUND COLORS METALLICS 360 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% METALLICS 88 185 1,47| 696,2| €/Resma
SOBRES GMUND METALLICS
145 16,5 x 16,5 FSC MIX 70% CUATRAD METALLICS 49 | 11| 1,10 405,2| € /Millar |
GMUND URBAN
5 |GB1110 |GMUND URBAN BRASILIA 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% BLACK 135 1,25 745,4] € /Resma
5 |GB1123 |GMUND URBAN BRASILIA 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX 70% GREY 123 1,13 544,5 € /Resma
GN1123 |GMUND URBAN CEMENT 310 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT GREY 242 2,23 624,6| € /Resma
MUNKEN PRINT (MANO 1.8)
O|PAPEL OFFSET MUNKEN PRINT 1.8 115 64,0 x 90,0 FSC MIX CREDIT BLANCO | 598| 18,00 724,8| € /Tonelada |
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DESCRIPCION 1
POP SET

N UL LN LT UL LN

296020
296015
298488
298483
298484
298409
298433
298431
298414
298405
298418

294284
294222
294201
291209
291236
293231
293220
293204

CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET COLORES
CARTULINA POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES
PAPEL POP'SET-COLORES

STOCK

KILOS UNIDADES

STOCK

PRECIO
VENTA

PRECIO POR

171 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
171 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
240 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
170 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
120 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
120 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
120 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
80 45,0 x 64,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
80 45,0 x 64,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
90 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
90 70,0 x100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT
90 70,0 x 100,0 FSC MIX CREDIT

GESPA
GOLDEN

BLUE VIOLET
CACTUS GREEN
COSMO PINK
BLAUET
CLOROFILA
ESCARLATA
GERANIO
PERLADO
VERDE
CACTUS GREEN
COSMO PINK
ATLANTIC
IVORI

BLAUET

GRIS PERLA
ESCARLATA
GESPA
VAINILLA

15
378
162

21

40
67
18
155
38
14
13
11
13
27
33
47
71
15

0,25
6,30
1,93
0,05
0,25
0,03
0,48
0,80
0,21
1,85
0,45
0,24
0,30
0,25
0,30
2,38
2,90
1,50
2,24
0,47

96,0
103,6
283,0
303,4
302,2
198,0
132,0
222,8
184,4
155,2
184,8
217,7
130,3

72,2

92,3

23,6

18,5

78,9

58,3

55,6

€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
€ /Resma
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